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Anlage

L 366 LandstraRe zwischen Miesenbach und Steinwenden, 66877
Ramstein Miesenbach

joernbach90@yahoo.de

Sportwart/in
Steinhauser, J6rn
T 0176 84275349 joernbach90@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Eberts, Simone
T 0173 3827718 simoneeberts@gmx.net

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Eberts, Simone
T 0173 3827718 simoneeberts@gmx.net
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Jungen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Simon Altherr
m 017684275349; joernbach90@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

PR
N R O

13

Altherr, Simon
Erguner, Kerem
Lenhart, Paul
Schneider, David
Stokes, Henry
Gottel, Tijan
Képpener, Dominik
Bauer, Theo
Burger, Johannes
Rinder, Tim

Fain, Victor
Diehl, Niklas
Simon, Philipp

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11087970
10909473
10909474
10914216
11087971
11210315
11152917
11310839
11408254
11310937
11310838
11408161
11408251

LK DR Info
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK23,8
LK24,4
LK24,9
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